
2024 East/West Sierra Shootout Friday June 28, 2024 Clean shooters:  Wylie Fox, Juss Slim, Blaz N Bill, Lightnin' Bill, Deadeye Dick & Blackhorse.
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1 Wylie Fox CB 0 121.87 19.98 19.98 1 18.50 18.50 1 23.78 23.78 1 21.58 21.58 1 18.82 18.82 1 29.21 2 19.21 1
2 Juss Slim ES 0 152.56 24.10 24.10 4 20.36 20.36 2 30.35 30.35 9 24.50 24.50 2 24.41 24.41 2 33.84 1 28.84 6
3 T.J. Tucker THLRS 5 158.07 23.05 23.05 2 21.88 1 26.88 8 25.08 25.08 2 21.71 2 31.71 6 24.47 1 29.47 7 26.88 1 2 21.88 2

4 Little Tucker YGG 2 167.56 23.94 23.94 3 24.23 24.23 3 23.50 1 28.50 5 29.86 29.86 5 30.39 1 35.39 14 30.64 1 25.64 4

5 Fanner Fifty FCG 2 176.91 26.92 26.92 7 24.96 24.96 5 25.86 1 30.86 11 33.36 1 38.36 13 27.50 27.50 3 33.31 1 28.31 5

6 Jimmy Frisco SS 2 178.42 27.69 27.69 8 28.74 28.74 12 30.28 1 35.28 17 29.17 1 34.17 11 27.55 27.55 4 29.99 1 24.99 3

7 Blaz N Bill SD 0 178.47 26.41 26.41 6 25.38 25.38 6 26.91 26.91 3 39.34 39.34 16 27.70 27.70 6 32.73 32.73 10
8 Nevada Starr GD 3 183.49 25.90 1 30.90 13 24.75 24.75 4 33.23 33.23 14 28.39 28.39 3 27.48 1 32.48 9 38.74 1 2 33.74 11

9 Renegade Rider SS 1 188.82 28.98 28.98 10 38.07 1 43.07 24 29.40 29.40 8 28.74 28.74 4 27.56 27.56 5 31.07 31.07 8

10 Lightnin' Bill C 0 192.02 30.55 30.55 12 28.37 28.37 9 29.08 29.08 6 32.98 32.98 8 38.45 38.45 17 37.59 1 32.59 9
11 Make Your Mark SS 2 201.26 30.90 30.90 14 33.81 33.81 16 29.39 29.39 7 35.73 1 40.73 17 31.91 31.91 8 34.52 1 1 34.52 13

12 Reno Slim SD 1 202.53 26.26 26.26 5 28.49 28.49 11 32.58 32.58 13 38.34 1 48.34 23 27.95 1 32.95 12 38.91 1 33.91 12

13 Mudville JWLS 3 206.42 28.93 28.93 9 26.86 26.86 7 28.49 28.49 4 33.25 33.25 9 36.02 3 51.02 25 37.87 37.87 14

14 Lady Gambler LSS 3 216.41 29.05 29.05 11 33.67 33.67 15 37.45 1 42.45 26 32.91 32.91 7 36.74 36.74 15 36.59 2 1 41.59 16

15 Deputy Ray THLRS 3 225.03 35.40 35.40 18 28.48 28.48 10 30.41 30.41 10 40.97 40.97 18 38.64 38.64 18 41.13 3 1 51.13 25

16 Sweet Cream GD 2 240.56 36.38 36.38 19 37.06 37.06 19 38.29 38.29 20 44.39 1 49.39 24 37.96 37.96 16 41.48 1 1 41.48 15

17 Wil Cooner THRBP 8 247.85 35.91 2 45.91 26 33.38 1 38.38 20 34.96 3 49.96 31 35.97 35.97 12 32.91 32.91 10 39.72 2 1 44.72 19

18 Gold Rush Annie LF 5 248.03 38.91 38.91 21 43.29 1 48.29 30 36.97 1 41.97 25 33.44 33.44 10 32.94 32.94 11 47.48 3 2 52.48 28

19 Doc On Holiday THRS 4 251.68 31.50 1 36.50 20 34.17 1 39.17 21 30.88 1 35.88 19 46.03 1 51.03 27 33.11 33.11 13 60.99 1 55.99 31

20 K.B. Pistolero THRS 2 252.03 40.00 40.00 23 36.21 36.21 18 35.43 35.43 18 45.77 45.77 20 37.21 1 42.21 20 47.41 1 2 52.41 27

21 Jonnny Hotstick SS 3 255.71 35.09 35.09 17 44.84 44.84 27 38.75 38.75 22 66.83 66.83 31 29.68 2 39.68 19 35.52 1 2 30.52 7

22 Imus Offen ES 2 261.46 34.94 1 39.94 22 42.51 42.51 23 36.78 1 41.78 24 38.62 38.62 15 50.62 50.62 23 47.99 1 2 47.99 22

23 Flanigan Flats CC 7 265.99 34.45 34.45 16 30.13 30.13 14 29.97 1 34.97 16 39.44 1 44.44 19 53.11 4 73.11 36 43.89 1 1 48.89 23

24 IDK C 7 274 45.23 1 50.23 27 36.18 36.18 17 38.35 2 48.35 28 41.22 1 46.22 21 37.80 1 42.80 21 50.22 2 2 50.22 24

25 Tumbleweed Kimber LJWLS 15 277.08 30.08 2 40.08 24 29.46 29.46 13 31.82 31.82 12 36.51 2 46.51 22 32.52 4 52.52 27 41.69 7 76.69 34

26 Deadeye Dick THLSS 0 282.38 54.73 54.73 29 43.31 43.31 25 48.81 48.81 29 50.39 50.39 25 42.81 42.81 22 47.33 1 42.33 17
27 Galena Gal LSS 9 301.05 48.94 1 1 63.94 34 36.18 1 41.18 22 38.62 38.62 21 38.37 38.37 14 36.70 4 56.70 28 47.24 3 62.24 33

28 Footloose Phil EP 8 307.87 35.57 1 40.57 25 37.94 2 47.94 29 34.70 34.70 15 65.17 5 90.17 35 51.45 51.45 26 43.04 43.04 18

29 Blackhorse THSSBP 0 320.09 50.36 50.36 28 50.47 50.47 32 56.06 56.06 33 54.59 54.59 28 61.96 61.96 31 51.65 1 46.65 21
30 Derringer Dan CC 4 344.08 72.83 2 82.83 37 39.70 1 44.70 26 54.80 54.80 32 45.93 1 50.93 26 57.25 57.25 30 53.57 53.57 29

31 Soda Pop Kid JWS 18 349.31 32.25 32.25 15 63.69 1 68.69 36 33.29 2 43.29 27 38.01 7 73.01 33 35.85 3 50.85 24 46.22 5 81.22 36

32 Termite THRS 9 353.23 55.52 55.52 30 46.10 46.10 28 59.86 1 64.86 34 45.99 6 75.99 34 60.14 1 65.14 32 45.62 1 1 45.62 20

33 Cotati Ranger FCD 5 366.27 55.49 1 60.49 33 57.64 57.64 35 62.83 1 67.83 36 56.58 56.58 29 58.18 2 68.18 34 55.55 1 1 55.55 30

34 Cordite JWBP 33 376.52 50.32 3 65.32 36 21.21 6 51.21 33 30.26 2 40.26 23 37.30 5 62.30 30 31.94 5 56.94 29 40.49 12 100.49 37

35 Fargo THRBP 9 380.19 60.06 60.06 32 48.82 48.82 31 62.28 2 72.28 37 56.43 3 71.43 32 56.13 2 66.13 33 61.47 2 22 61.47 32

36 Patience Myazz LS 9 413.04 65.29 65.29 35 51.76 51.76 34 49.10 49.10 30 80.61 4 100.61 37 59.42 2 69.42 35 56.86 3 1 5 76.86 35

37 Nyack Jack THSSS 6 446.44 58.24 58.24 31 87.33 1 92.33 37 61.31 1 66.31 35 80.90 3 95.90 36 76.63 1 81.63 38 57.03 1 5 52.03 26

38 Tsunami Sue C 9 622.89 109.63 4 129.63 38 108.87 108.87 38 76.86 2 86.86 38 105.22 105.22 38 73.22 73.22 37 104.09 3 119.09 38

39 Brisco County Kid S DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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10 Lightnin' Bill C 0 192.02 30.55 30.55 12 28.37 28.37 9 29.08 29.08 6 32.98 32.98 8 38.45 38.45 17 37.59 1 32.59 9
24 IDK C 7 274 45.23 1 50.23 27 36.18 36.18 17 38.35 2 48.35 28 41.22 1 46.22 21 37.8 1 42.8 21 50.22 2 2 50.22 24

38 Tsunami Sue CG 9 622.89 109.63 4 129.63 38 108.87 108.87 38 76.86 2 86.86 38 105.22 105.22 38 73.22 73.22 37 104.09 3 119.09 38

1 Wylie Fox CB 0 121.87 19.98 19.98 1 18.5 18.5 1 23.78 23.78 1 21.58 21.58 1 18.82 18.82 1 29.21 2 19.21 1

23 Flanigan Flats CC 7 265.99 34.45 34.45 16 30.13 30.13 14 29.97 1 34.97 16 39.44 1 44.44 19 53.11 4 73.11 36 43.89 1 1 48.89 23

30 Derringer Dan CC 4 344.08 72.83 2 82.83 37 39.7 1 44.7 26 54.8 54.8 32 45.93 1 50.93 26 57.25 57.25 30 53.57 53.57 29

28 Footloose Phil EP 8 307.87 35.57 1 40.57 25 37.94 2 47.94 29 34.7 34.7 15 65.17 5 90.17 35 51.45 51.45 26 43.04 43.04 18

2 Juss Slim ES 0 152.56 24.1 24.1 4 20.36 20.36 2 30.35 30.35 9 24.5 24.5 2 24.41 24.41 2 33.84 1 28.84 6
22 Imus Offen ES 2 261.46 34.94 1 39.94 22 42.51 42.51 23 36.78 1 41.78 24 38.62 38.62 15 50.62 50.62 23 47.99 1 2 47.99 22

33 Cotati Ranger FCD 5 366.27 55.49 1 60.49 33 57.64 57.64 35 62.83 1 67.83 36 56.58 56.58 29 58.18 2 68.18 34 55.55 1 1 55.55 30

5 Fanner Fifty FCG 2 176.91 26.92 26.92 7 24.96 24.96 5 25.86 1 30.86 11 33.36 1 38.36 13 27.5 27.5 3 33.31 1 28.31 5

8 Nevada Starr GD 3 183.49 25.9 1 30.9 13 24.75 24.75 4 33.23 33.23 14 28.39 28.39 3 27.48 1 32.48 9 38.74 1 2 33.74 11

16 Sweet Cream GD 2 240.56 36.38 36.38 19 37.06 37.06 19 38.29 38.29 20 44.39 1 49.39 24 37.96 37.96 16 41.48 1 1 41.48 15

34 Cordite JWBP 33 376.52 50.32 3 65.32 36 21.21 6 51.21 33 30.26 2 40.26 23 37.3 5 62.3 30 31.94 5 56.94 29 40.49 12 100.49 37

13 Mudville JWLS 3 206.42 28.93 28.93 9 26.86 26.86 7 28.49 28.49 4 33.25 33.25 9 36.02 3 51.02 25 37.87 37.87 14

31 Soda Pop Kid JWS 18 349.31 32.25 32.25 15 63.69 1 68.69 36 33.29 2 43.29 27 38.01 7 73.01 33 35.85 3 50.85 24 46.22 5 81.22 36

18 Gold Rush Annie LF 5 248.03 38.91 38.91 21 43.29 1 48.29 30 36.97 1 41.97 25 33.44 33.44 10 32.94 32.94 11 47.48 3 2 52.48 28

25 Tumbleweed Kimber LJWLS 15 277.08 30.08 2 40.08 24 29.46 29.46 13 31.82 31.82 12 36.51 2 46.51 22 32.52 4 52.52 27 41.69 7 76.69 34

36 Patience Myazz LS 9 413.04 65.29 65.29 35 51.76 51.76 34 49.1 49.1 30 80.61 4 100.61 37 59.42 2 69.42 35 56.86 3 1 5 76.86 35

14 Lady Gambler LSS 3 216.41 29.05 29.05 11 33.67 33.67 15 37.45 1 42.45 26 32.91 32.91 7 36.74 36.74 15 36.59 2 1 41.59 16

27 Galena Gal LSS 9 301.05 48.94 1 1 63.94 34 36.18 1 41.18 22 38.62 38.62 21 38.37 38.37 14 36.7 4 56.7 28 47.24 3 62.24 33

39 Brisco County Kid S DNF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 Blaz N Bill SD 0 178.47 26.41 26.41 6 25.38 25.38 6 26.91 26.91 3 39.34 39.34 16 27.7 27.7 6 32.73 32.73 10
12 Reno Slim SD 1 202.53 26.26 26.26 5 28.49 28.49 11 32.58 32.58 13 38.34 1 48.34 23 27.95 1 32.95 12 38.91 1 33.91 12

6 Jimmy Frisco SS 2 178.42 27.69 27.69 8 28.74 28.74 12 30.28 1 35.28 17 29.17 1 34.17 11 27.55 27.55 4 29.99 1 24.99 3

9 Renegade Rider SS 1 188.82 28.98 28.98 10 38.07 1 43.07 24 29.4 29.4 8 28.74 28.74 4 27.56 27.56 5 31.07 31.07 8

11 Make Your Mark SS 2 201.26 30.9 30.9 14 33.81 33.81 16 29.39 29.39 7 35.73 1 40.73 17 31.91 31.91 8 34.52 1 1 34.52 13

21 Jonnny Hotstick SS 3 255.71 35.09 35.09 17 44.84 44.84 27 38.75 38.75 22 66.83 66.83 31 29.68 2 39.68 19 35.52 1 2 30.52 7

3 T.J. Tucker THLRS 5 158.07 23.05 23.05 2 21.88 1 26.88 8 25.08 25.08 2 21.71 2 31.71 6 24.47 1 29.47 7 26.88 1 2 21.88 2

15 Deputy Ray THLRS 3 225.03 35.4 35.4 18 28.48 28.48 10 30.41 30.41 10 40.97 40.97 18 38.64 38.64 18 41.13 3 1 51.13 25

17 Wil Cooner THRBP 8 247.85 35.91 2 45.91 26 33.38 1 38.38 20 34.96 3 49.96 31 35.97 35.97 12 32.91 32.91 10 39.72 2 1 44.72 19

35 Fargo THRBP 9 380.19 60.06 60.06 32 48.82 48.82 31 62.28 2 72.28 37 56.43 3 71.43 32 56.13 2 66.13 33 61.47 2 22 61.47 32

19 Doc On Holiday THRS 4 251.68 31.5 1 36.5 20 34.17 1 39.17 21 30.88 1 35.88 19 46.03 1 51.03 27 33.11 33.11 13 60.99 1 55.99 31

20 K.B. Pistolero THRS 2 252.03 40 40 23 36.21 36.21 18 35.43 35.43 18 45.77 45.77 20 37.21 1 42.21 20 47.41 1 2 52.41 27

32 Termite THRS 9 353.23 55.52 55.52 30 46.1 46.1 28 59.86 1 64.86 34 45.99 6 75.99 34 60.14 1 65.14 32 45.62 1 1 45.62 20

26 Deadeye Dick THSS 0 282.38 54.73 54.73 29 43.31 43.31 25 48.81 48.81 29 50.39 50.39 25 42.81 42.81 22 47.33 1 42.33 17
37 Nyack Jack THSS 6 446.44 58.24 58.24 31 87.33 1 92.33 37 61.31 1 66.31 35 80.9 3 95.9 36 76.63 1 81.63 38 57.03 1 5 52.03 26

29 Blackhorse THSSBP 0 320.09 50.36 50.36 28 50.47 50.47 32 56.06 56.06 33 54.59 54.59 28 61.96 61.96 31 51.65 1 46.65 21

4 Little Tucker YGG 2 167.56 23.94 23.94 3 24.23 24.23 3 23.5 1 28.5 5 29.86 29.86 5 30.39 1 35.39 14 30.64 1 25.64 4
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